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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

1 BZF9 SC GHERDEINA
15 TO038C INSAM Jessica
14 ROKHR AVESANI Lisa
34 TO57F RIFESSER Mike
67 T04L1 THALER Manuel
115 PORK1 COSTA Virginia
121 PO2E1 DE NARDIN Maria
160 POK9Z COMPLOJ Patrick
151 ROALK PERATHONER Philip

Wk OUubhwhpE

2 BZ24 ASV TAISTEN
2 7 P02JZ FEICHTER Hannah
10 23 P02K1 HOPFGARTNER Eva
1 56 P02JY FEICHTER Jonas
11 61 POHYN LAMP Matthaeus
2 112 P02AJ STOLL Lina
4 95 NO3P3 SCHWINGSHACKL Nora
13 198 NO3PO SINNER Armin

3 BZ25 GSIESERTAL ASV
6 21 ROD3A TASCHLER Norah
12 5 ROD41 HINTNER Katia
3 108 LA9TV GRAF Anne
7 196 NODXC BACHER Samuel

4 BZH1 ASC LADINIA
2 36 NOKPJ DALLAPIAZZA Kilian
9 35 RON96 THALER David
22 93 PONLF FRENADEMETZ Valentina
34 101 R0JJ3 PLANATSCHER Catherina
26 142 RODWA TAVELLA Gabriel
27 205 POPHC CASTLUNGER Marc

5 BZ03 ASC BRUNECK
23 9 RO1AC SCHIFFEREGGER Franziska
5 49 NOSAR WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian
10 70 NOKP6 AVESANI Matteo
7 76 RO1A2 FILL Valentina

6 BZ72 ASC PASSEIER
1 89 N09Z6 GUFLER Bianca
21 104 NOJ3F HELMINGER Lisa

7 BZC3 ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE
2 184 P02JD STADLER Aaron
23 144  TOOF7 LAMBACHER Maximilian

8 BZ80 ASC HAID RAIFFEISEN
6 48 ROJKD KOELLEMANN Alois
8 137 NO50V PEER Tobias

BZ85 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

6 87 POMLZ PALMA Lea
8 85 MO88N PLANK Irina
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494
SC GHERDEINA 53.42 100
SC GHERDEINA 54.81 50
SC GHERDEINA 52.70 60
SC GHERDEINA 53.45 50
SC GHERDEINA 53.65 45
SC GHERDEINA 55.37 29
SC GHERDEINA 52.59 100
SC GHERDEINA 52.90 60
380
ASV TAISTEN 53.55 80
ASV TAISTEN 55.71 26
ASV TAISTEN 51.64 100
ASV TAISTEN 54.28 24
ASV TAISTEN 52.17 80
ASV TAISTEN 53.64 50
ASV TAISTEN 54.91 20
158
GSIESERTAL ASV 55.21 40
GSIESERTAL ASV 56.12 22
GSIESERTAL ASV 52.27 60
GSIESERTAL ASV 53.86 36
127
ASC LADINIA 52.21 80
ASC LADINIA 53.99 29
ASC LADINIA 56.99 9
ASC LADINIA 1'01.23 0
ASC LADINIA 56.13 5
ASC LADINIA 56.17 4
115
ASC BRUNECK 58.53 8
ASC BRUNECK 53.79 45
ASC BRUNECK 54.24 26
ASC BRUNECK 54.58 36
110
ASC PASSEIER 51.31 100
ASC PASSEIER 56.88 10
88
ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE 52.64 80
ASV VILLNOESS RAIFFEISE 55.78 8
72
ASC HAID RAIFFEISEN 53.81 40
ASC HAID RAIFFEISEN 54.03 32
72
ASV WELSCHNOFEN 53.72 40
ASV WELSCHNOFEN 55.30 32
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16
31
7
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140
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131
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136
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NUM
CODICE

PORXA
ROF4K
NOHF3
TO93V

NOHF2

NOE9R
R0JJ8

ROE3D
NOHLW
LAHDP

ROD17
POLRR
PO1ZF

T0444
TO4EY
TODTY
V0409
RORN3
POHR4

ROKN9
V02YM
PO0ZY
R0O93T
PO1HO

POP15
ROEHC

WO3LV
T02X6
R0O9T1
RO9T3

NO4KN
RO8VP

LAC5V
LAECY
ROKZ6

T064K
POPNW
W04XZ

ROAAX
NOKRD
NOHN9

NOD2R
ROPW.J
POPPV

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

10 BZ38 ASC ULTEN
TRAFOIER Selina
TRAFOIER Raffael
UNTERHOLZNER Marion
SCHWIENBACHER Greta
UNTERHOLZNER Stefan

11  BZ16 ASC JOCHGRIMM
PERNSTICH Nora
ERSCHBAUMER Niels

BZ99 ASC KALTERN
MERANER Jannik David
TSCHIGG Manuel
FELDERER Matthias

13 BZG4 ASC S.VIGIL
FILIPPI  Federico
CLARA Max

TAIBON Marco

14 BZ22 ASC KASTELRUTH
SATTLER Nicole
NOCKER Elisa
RABANSER Patrick
LADDAGA Luca
HOFER Simon
KRUEGER Rene

15 BZGO ASC SEISER ALPE
FILL Jakob Andreas
RABANSER Aaron
KOB Emma
RAUTER Felix
SEEBACHER Alex

16 BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
PETERS Lisa
AUKENTHALER Emma

17 BZ53 ASV VOELS AM SCHLERN
NEULICHEDL Hanna
KRITZINGER Alex
LANTSCHNER Markus
MAYER Noe

18 BZ91 WSV STERZING
GSCHNITZER Phillipp
SCHOELZHORN Ean

19 BZ08 ASC DREI ZINNEN
RAINER Paula Maria
GUTWENGER Maximilian
CORRENT Matteo

20 BZF5 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB
LECHNER Luis
AMORT Vanessa
RIEPER Felix

BZ32 ASC EGGEN
HOLZMANN Kiara
ROHREGGER Shaun
DAROCCA Anina

BZH6 SSV PFALZEN
SANIN Martina
PRENN Jasmin
TAMERS David
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BZ38
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BZ16
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Bz22
Bz22

BzGO
BzGO
BzGO
BZGO
BzGO

Bz11
Bz11

Bz53
Bz53
BzZ53
Bz53

Bz91
Bz91

Bz08
Bz08
Bz08

BZF5
BZF5
BZF5

Bz32
Bz32
Bz32
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TEMPO
SOCIETA'
67
ASC ULTEN 55.16
ASC ULTEN 1'01.41
ASC ULTEN 55.75
ASC ULTEN 1'03.33
ASC ULTEN 1'00.37
60
ASC JOCHGRIMM 54.69
ASC JOCHGRIMM 59.00
60
ASC KALTERN 57.20
ASC KALTERN 53.23
ASC KALTERN 55.35
56
ASC S.VIGIL 59.73
ASC S.VIGIL 53.02
ASC S.VIGIL 56.08
53
ASC KASTELRUTH 55.55
ASC KASTELRUTH 56.11
ASC KASTELRUTH 57.69
ASC KASTELRUTH 1'01.69
ASC KASTELRUTH 56.73
ASC KASTELRUTH 58.05
52
ASC SEISER ALPE 53.82
ASC SEISER ALPE 55.14
ASC SEISER ALPE 59.43
ASC SEISER ALPE 1'02.19
ASC SEISER ALPE 1'06.69
50
ASV GOSSENSASS 55.55
ASV GOSSENSASS 55.61
42
ASV VOELS AM SCHLERN 55.46
ASV VOELS AM SCHLERN 1'06.51
ASV VOELS AM SCHLERN 55.52
ASV VOELS AM SCHLERN 56.63
40
WSV STERZING 53.49
WSV STERZING 57.63
32
ASC DREI ZINNEN 55.98
ASC DREI ZINNEN 55.16
ASC DREI ZINNEN 1'00.84
31
ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB 55.57
ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB 55.87
ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHB 58.78
31
ASC EGGEN 56.45
ASC EGGEN 56.47
ASC EGGEN 58.31
31
SSV PFALZEN 56.48
SSV PFALZEN 58.84
SSV PFALZEN 55.06

TOTALE
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175
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NUM
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N05ZX

V0680
POPDV
PORXH

R0OJPO
ROKFK
TO82V

NOFXN
NOFXL
POK6V
POJP7

N0142

RODV6
TO518
POMLW
POMLX

PO1INH

R0J95
ROF63

RO1LY
V036Y

NOCLY

MOMOL
NOASE

NOCJD

TO6CT

R0O1C5
NOKTP
NOKTN

TOOV4
TOCHA

POMTK
POLRM
TO8RT

ROL5Y

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

23 Bz07 ASC OLANG
STEINMAIR Tobias

24  BZ51 ASV RIDNAUN
BRUNNER Tobias
PITTRACHER Anna
SIEDER Lukas

BZA4 ASC PLOSE
PIOK Teresa
OBERRAUCH Julian
HOFER David

26 BzZ89 ASV ALDEIN
PICHLER Heidi
MATZNELLER Tobias
SOLDERER Peter
KALSER Marc

BZJD ASV RIFFIAN KUENS
HOLZNER Leo

28 BZ35 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
MAHLKNECHT Elias
ZELGER Laurin
FAECKL Sabrina
ZELGER Emma

29 BZ78 ASV VIGILJOCH
RANZI Lorenz

30 Bz44 ASC SARNTAL
PLIEGER Manuel
KEMENATER Michael

31 Bz59 AS MERANO
CRIVELLETTO Emma
CENTARO Gabriele

BZF8 SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN
LANER Marie

BZ33 AWSV INNICHEN
BUZZO Stephan
GUERRASIO Davide

34 BZ15 ASV RATSCHINGS
MARKART Nora

BZJV SC EISACKTAL ASV
PRAMSTRALLER Sophie

36 BZ71 ASV ST LORENZEN
GUARINO Alex
MUTSCHLECHNER Max
DANTONE Jonas

BZAl1 GSA GROLE
SOSI Nicole
ORLANDI Andrea

38 BZ04 ASC SCHENNA IFINGER
TRIBUS Luisa
DOSSER Rene
PIRCHER Simon

BZ62 ASV TRAMIN

CHISTE' Lisa
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Bz07

Bz51
Bz51
Bz51

BZA4
BZA4
BZA4

Bz89
Bz89
Bz89
Bz89

BzJD

Bz35
Bz35
Bz35
Bz35

Bz78

Bz44
Bz44

Bz59
BzZ59

BZF8

BzZ33
Bz33

Bz15

BzZJvV

Bz71
Bz71
Bz71

BZA1
BZA1

Bz04
Bz04
Bz04

Bz62

TEMPO
SOCIETA'
29
ASC OLANG 54.19
27
ASV RIDNAUN 57.66
ASV RIDNAUN 57.20
ASV RIDNAUN 55.05
27
ASC PLOSE 56.75
ASC PLOSE 55.53
ASC PLOSE 1'04.64
22
ASV ALDEIN 56.59
ASV ALDEIN 56.95
ASV ALDEIN 58.86
ASV ALDEIN 56.48
22
ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 54.67
21
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 55.60
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 56.59
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 58.22
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 59.18
20
ASV VIGILJOCH 54.62
18
ASC SARNTAL 55.04
ASC SARNTAL 1'00.24
16
AS MERANO 56.08
AS MERANO 1'01.75
16
SC MERAN-RAIKA MERAN 56.63
16
AWSV INNICHEN 55.11
AWSV INNICHEN 56.43
14
ASV RATSCHINGS 56.30
14
SC EISACKTAL ASV 56.97
13
ASV ST LORENZEN 55.44
ASV ST LORENZEN 57.54
ASV ST LORENZEN 58.20
13
GSA GROLE 57.06
GSA GROLE 58.54
11
ASC SCHENNA IFINGER 58.16
ASC SCHENNA IFINGER 56.40
ASC SCHENNA IFINGER 56.88
11
ASV TRAMIN 57.75

TOTALE
PUNTI

29
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POS

32
20
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37
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40
43
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42
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37

28
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38

49
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68
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NUM
PETT

50
83

202

110
109

52
178

155

43

124

46
188
149

25
182

30
40

180

92

141

166

125

146

143

NUM
CODICE

RODNC
NOFPT

MOEO8

Noc2y
MO6P8

RO3CT
NO7MK

MOMYR

POYNF

NODVF

TO55L
POR8D
POR3X

N0804
NODO09

POJZA
VooYyY

POT3J

ROC3C

NODVY

TOAH8

NOC8A

POHD5

POJY2

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

38 BzZ49 ASV NALS
PALLWEBER Niclas
OBERHOFER Nina

BZ17 ASV PRAD
TIBOLLA Fabian

42  BZC2 ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN

GOLLER Marie
FRANCESCHINI Anna Sofia

43 BZC8 ASV LUESEN
KASER Florian
OBERHAUSER Florian

BZ69 SC FANA
PERISSINOTTO Mattia

45 BZ41 ASE CATINACCIO
BRUNNER Maximilian

46  BZ18 ASV SK AHRNTAL
HOFER Philipp  Alexander

47 BZA6 ASV GITSCHBERG
FROETSCHER Hannes
PROSCH Patrick
PEINTNER Samuel

48 BZG7 WSV BRIXEN ASV
BLASBICHLER Eva Sophia
FISCHNALLER Ruben Maria

49 BZJJ ATZV VINSCHGAU SKI
STRICKER Paul
TAPFER Lukas

BZ52 ASV RITTEN SPORT
D'APICE Kilian

51 BZ55 ASV TSCHERMS
TAMMERLE Elisa

BZ73 ASV ANTHOLZERTAL
LEITGEB Maximilian

BZ05 ASK SCHNALSTAL
MAIR Elias

BZ79 ASV NIEDERDORF
BASSO Manuel

BZE3 ASC PETERSBERG
FRANZELIN Jakob

BZ45 ASC RASEN
SCHNEIDER Julian

11-03-2017 / PLAN DE CORONES (BZ)
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ANNO
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23

23

23

223

23

S

COD.

Bz49
Bz49

Bz17

BzC2
BzC2

BzZC8
BzC8

Bz69

Bz41

BzZ18

BZA6
BZA6
BZA6

BzG7
BzG7

BzJJ
BZJJ

Bz52

BZ55

Bz73

Bz05

BzZ79

BZE3

Bz45

SOCIETA'

11
ASV NALS
ASV NALS

11
ASV PRAD

10

ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN
ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN

9
ASV LUESEN
ASV LUESEN

9
SC FANA

8
ASE CATINACCIO

7

ASV SK AHRNTAL

5
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG

4
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV

3
ATZV VINSCHGAU SKI
ATZV VINSCHGAU SKI

3
ASV RITTEN SPORT

0
ASV TSCHERMS

0
ASV ANTHOLZERTAL

0
ASK SCHNALSTAL

0
ASV NIEDERDORF

0
ASC PETERSBERG

0
ASC RASEN

TEMPO TOTALE

58.52
56.82

55.46

58.09
58.37

56.16
56.82

55.59

56.28

55.83

56.73
56.95
57.39

1'02.78
57.03

57.04
59.88

56.39

1'02.73

56.86

57.76

1'00.58

1'03.19

1'06.33

PUNTI
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